Pos Atleta
1 Lantermino Danilo
2 Rivero Davide
3 Daziano Amilcare
4 Migliore Alessandro
5 Musso Andrea
6 Benzi Luca
7 Vallauri Fabio
8 Pellegrino Antea
9 Barrovero Davide
10 Pesce lvan
11 Bonnet Daniela
12 Beccaria Gabriele
13 Soma Alessandro
14 Piccioni Giuseppe
15 Gribaudi Paolo
16 Bianco Piero
17 Barrovero Andrea
18 Rovera Matteo
19 Gregorio Federico

20 Parola Danilo Francesco

21 Bertolino Loris
22 Ravani Laura
23 Fiorito Emanuele

24 Truffa Giachet Samuele

25 Ballinari Alain

26 Morello Ezio

27 Roz Marco

28 Garino Pierpaolo
29 Robiolio Gilberto
30 Conte Neil

31 Tassone Lorenzo
32 Garelli Giorgio

33 Manenti Roger
34 Brighone Francesco
35 Castellino Alberto
36 Olocco Mario

37 Giordano Denis
38 Cesano Claudio
39 Boccato Stefano
40 Girodengo Flavio
41 Perlo Francesco

42 Murialdo Alessandro

43 Fiorancio Flavio

44 Basso Federica

45 Mariani Alberto

46 Cominoli Elena

47 Allocco Simone

48 Borgis Luigi Guerino
49 Casella Luca

Societa
ASD VALLE VARAITA

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
RUNCARD

ATL. NOVESE

RUNCARD

BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
SARACENATLETICA

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
ATLETICA 3V

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
RUNCARD

ASD MONTE CASTO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
SPORTIFICATION

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

RUNCARD

G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATLETICA SALUZZO

A.S.D.DRAGONERO
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
SPORTIFICATION

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

Totale
9:39:20
9:47:52
10:33:38
11:27:17
11:47:24
11:47:29
12:10:12
12:19:00
12:30:08
12:47:21
12:53:46
12:56:00
12:56:42
13:02:08
13:11:05
13:13:30
13:17:46
13:18:35
13:18:40
13:47:07
14:03:56
14:06:33
14:16:15
14:46:57
14:47.03
14:54:55
14:55:13
15:15:27
15:24:06
15:27:30
15:31:43
15:31:46
15:39:03
15:43:46
15:46:58
15:52:33
15:59:45
15:59:53
15:59:57
16:00:02
16:01:01
16:10:21
16:10:25
16:10:29
16:13:04
16:13:09
16:22:59
16:23:06
16:35:47



50 Lazar Loredana
51 Scavino Enzo
52 Eliotropio Rinaldo
53 Carboni Gian Davide
54 Tiezzi Lorenzo
55 Betti Paolo
56 Scanavino Isacco
57 Mordasiewicz Maria Magdalen:
58 Cardani Gianni
59 Salamon Manuel
60 Zanardi Carlo
61 Ribero Massimo
Ritira Rosso Bruna
Ritira Baudena Elena
Ritira Ronco Lino
Ritira Basso Sergio
Ritira Durbano Massimiliano
Ritira Giordano Elisa
Ritira Giordana Nicola Adolfo
Ritira Littera Giulio
Ritira Billo' Gianfranco

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE MONFERR
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.

ROSA RUNNING TEAM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

UTLO EVENTS

C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE GRANA
SPORTIFICATION

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
ASD TRAILLAB

G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
RUNCARD

ASD FIDAS MONREGALESE

16:37:27
16:44:17
17:37:59
18:00:45
18:18:57
18:32:24
18:44:52
18:44:58
18:53:49
19:19:29
19:24:13
19:24:18



